
19 

Toasted Rice Powder

 Toasted rice powder is a product of Thai wisdom 

used in several dishes in Thai cuisine, such as larb, nam 

tok, Isaan-style curry and salads, spicy salad served 

with white rice, to give them richer, better, and rounder 

tastes. The uses of toasted rice also include health 

drinks ingredient, e.g. brown rice green tea, making it 

essential in condiment, convenience food, and beverage 

industries. 

5381-0104

5381-0101

5381-0102

5381-1103

Powder/Coarse

Powder/Coarse

Powder/Coarse

Powder/Coarse

500 g/bag

1 kg/bag

5 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

Roasted Rice Powder

Roasted Rice Powder

Roasted Rice Powder

Roasted Rice Powder

Item Code Product

Toasted Rice Powder

Feature/Size Content

Roasted Rice Powder


