

## Toasted Rice Powder



Roasted Rice Powder

Item Code	Product	Feature/Size	Content
5381-0104	Roasted Rice Powder	Powder/Coarse	500 g/bag
5381-0101	Roasted Rice Powder	Powder/Coarse	1 kg/bag
5381-0102	Roasted Rice Powder	Powder/Coarse	5 kg/bag
5381-1103	Roasted Rice Powder	Powder/Coarse	10 kg/bag